Catalog #
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Type
Date
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
06/26/2008 3:59:52 PMConsult your representative for additional options and finishes.

Indirect - 100.0%
Direct - 0.0%
ORDERING INFORMATION
Series Light Output Mounting Number of Lamps
Run Length
Lamp Type Voltage Ballast
Emergency
Switching Options Fusing
74 I= Indirect 1 = 1 Lamp
_______FT
T5 = T5
T5HO = T5HO
1 = 120V
2 = 277V
3 = 347V
U = Universal
EB = Electronic Ballast
DB = Dimming Ballast
SI = Single Switching
DU = Dual Switching
W=Wall
EM = Emergency Pack
GLR = GLR
GMF = GMF
Sample Ordering information: 74IW/1T5/12/UEB-SI-EM-GMF
* Standard Fixtures lengths 3’, 4’, 6’ & 8’
* Custom fxtures lengths available
* Runs built using 3’, 4’, 6 & 8’ sections (See Page 2)
* 90˚ and 135˚ inside/outside non-illuminated standard corners available for “L” shaped patterns
* 90˚ and 135˚ inside/outside non-illuminated standard corners available closed patterns
SOLID BLOCKING
TO PREVENT SAGGING
(Not by Neo-Ray)
3/4"
6 1/2"
1/4"
1/2"
6"
1 3/4"
NEO-RAY
Neo-Ray • Customer First Center • 1121 Highway 74 South • Peachtree City, GA 30269 • TEL 770.486.4800 • FAX 770.486.4801 06/26/2008 3:59:52 PM
Specifications and Dimensions subject to change without notice. ADN080959
PHOTOMETRICS
.
74IWCove
90°
0°
180 ° 135 °
45°
90°
0°
45°
74IW-1T5
(1) FP28WT5/835
2900 Lumens
E�ciency 85.3%
Test Report
#11552.0
C o e � c i e n t s  o f  U t i l i z a t i o n
E�ective �oor cavity re�ectance 20%
rc 80% 50% 30%